#

] ek
L
3 *
5

8

9 ok
10 **
11 %
12 ek
14w
16  **
17
19
L
23 ek
24 ks
32 *
34wk

Name

Baird Brewer
Quinn Swanson
Brody Olmsted
Dylan Jacobs
Brayden Danielson
Xavier Neyens
Reece Roberts
Bode Webb
Gunnar Rindal
Bode Nelson
Kaiden Anderson
Brady Peterson
Lukas Romero
Asher Sneva
Moises Lucatero
Collin Boon
Brady Collins
Craig Hanseth

Position
INF
IF/OF
P/OF
INF
P
P/INF
INF/UTLY
P/UTLY
P/INF
INF
C
OF
P/OF
P/OF
OF
P/UTLY
P/OF
1B

* 3.2+ GPA | ** 3.5+ GPA | *** 3.8+ GPA

MOUNT VERNON BULLDOGS
2023-24 Varsity Baseball

Year
10
12
11
11
12
11

9

10
9

12
10
9

10
10
11
11
10
12

Head Coach
Tony Wolden

Assistants

Frank Noles
Torey Swanson
Liam Cary-Eaves
Torey Nelson
Cory Castellano
Skyler Jensen

Manager
Benjamin Riley
Statistician

Chloe Danielson
Camryn Wolden

Superintendent
Dr. Ismael Vivanco

Principal
Colette Roche
Asst Principal

Cesar Bernal
Kendra Monroe-Smith
Chris Oliver
Brien Reed
Athletic Director
Jordan Sneva

Supervisor

Armando Ruiz

Athletic Assistant
Jenni Stahlecker







